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Ontario International Airport
Passenger Traffic Comparison by Terminal
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Total
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Grand Total 312,41314,147298,266312,41314,147298,266

Not all airlines report Transit Passengers.



Los Angeles World Airports-ONT
Passenger Traffic Comparison By Terminal

January
2015/2016

Passenger Count
January

2015 2016 % Change

Miscellaneous Terminal Arrival 102           -                -100.00%
Departure 102           -                -100.00%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

204           -                -100.00%

ONT FIS Arrival 5,959        7,812        31.10%
Departure -                -                
Transit Arrival -                -                

5,959        7,812        31.10%

ONT T2 Arrival 29,262      28,492      -2.63%
Departure 34,444      35,175      2.12%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

63,706      63,667      -0.06%

ONT T4 Arrival 121,169    120,377    -0.65%
Departure 122,309    120,557    -1.43%
Transit Arrival -                -                
Transit Departure -                -                

243,478    240,934    -1.04%

Total 313,347    312,413    -0.30%
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Los Angeles World Airports - ONT
Passenger Traffic By Terminal-Airline

January 2016

Campus: ONT Fiscal Year: 16 Report Date Year: 2016 Report Date Month: Jan Data Point: Statistic Value

Passenger Count
Domestic

Arrival Departure
International

Arrival Departure
Total

ONT FIS Aerovias De Mexico S A D E C V

Concesionaria Vuela Compania de Aviacion 
SAPI deCV

ONT T2 Aerovias De Mexico S A D E C V

Alaska Airlines Inc

Concesionaria Vuela Compania de Aviacion 
SAPI deCV
Delta Airlines Inc

United Airlines Inc

ONT T4 American Airlines Inc

Southwest Airlines Co

Total

4,116 4,116
3,696 3,696

3,274 3,274
8,543 8,703 17,246

3,061 3,061

6,949 6,698 13,647
13,000 13,439 26,439
31,306 30,686 61,992
89,071 89,871 178,942

148,869 149,397 7,812 6,335 312,413



Ontario International Airport

Top 10 Carriers

January 2016 through January 2016

InternationalDomestic% of MarketMeasurement

Passengers
1 Southwest Airlines 178,942 57.28 % 178,942 0
2 American Airlines 61,992 19.84 % 61,992 0
3 United Air Lines Inc 26,439 8.46 % 26,439 0
4 Alaska Airlines 17,246 5.52 % 17,246 0
5 Delta Air Lines 13,647 4.37 % 13,647 0
6 Aeromexico 7,390 2.37 % 0 7,390
7 Volaris 6,757 2.16 % 0 6,757

Subtotal 312,413 100.00 % 298,266 14,147

Total 312,413 100.00 % 298,266 14,147

All Other Airlines 0 0.00 % 0 0

Revenue Related Operations
1 Southwest Airlines 1,758 31.62 % 1,758 0
2 United Parcel Service Co 924 16.62 % 924 0
3 American Airlines 579 10.42 % 579 0
4 United Air Lines Inc 570 10.25 % 570 0
5 West Air 406 7.30 % 406 0
6 Federal Express 346 6.22 % 346 0
7 Ameriflight LLC 333 5.99 % 333 0
8 Alaska Airlines 256 4.61 % 256 0
9 Delta Air Lines 172 3.09 % 172 0

10 Aeromexico 65 1.17 % 0 65

Subtotal 5,409 97.30 % 5,344 65

Total 5,559 100.00 % 5,450 109

All Other Airlines 150 2.70 % 106 44

Page 1 of 2Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding.



Ontario International Airport

Top 10 Carriers

January 2016 through January 2016

InternationalDomestic% of MarketMeasurement

Air Freight (tons)
1 United Parcel Service Co 27,878 68.34 % 24,483 3,395
2 Federal Express 10,795 26.46 % 10,795 0
3 ABX Air Inc 1,436 3.52 % 1,436 0
4 West Air 260 0.64 % 260 0
5 Southwest Airlines 159 0.39 % 159 0
6 Ameriflight LLC 135 0.33 % 135 0
7 Empire Airlines 113 0.28 % 113 0
8 American Airlines 7 0.02 % 7 0
9 Delta Air Lines 6 0.01 % 6 0

10 Alaska Airlines 5 0.01 % 5 0

Subtotal 40,794 100.00 % 37,399 3,395

Total 40,792 100.00 % 37,397 3,395

All Other Airlines -2 -0.00 % -2 0

Air Mail (tons)
1 United Parcel Service Co 2,188 93.95 % 2,188 0
2 American Airlines 138 5.93 % 138 0
3 Alaska Airlines 2 0.09 % 2 0
4 Delta Air Lines 0 0.00 % 0 0

Subtotal 2,328 99.96 % 2,328 0

Total 2,329 100.00 % 2,329 0

All Other Airlines 1 0.04 % 1 0

Revenue Pounds Landed (1000 lbs)
1 United Parcel Service Co 162,538 38.72 % N/A N/A
2 Southwest Airlines 111,978 26.68 % N/A N/A
3 Federal Express 56,228 13.40 % N/A N/A
4 American Airlines 35,415 8.44 % N/A N/A
5 United Air Lines Inc 14,754 3.52 % N/A N/A
6 Alaska Airlines 9,712 2.31 % N/A N/A
7 Delta Air Lines 8,394 2.00 % N/A N/A
8 ABX Air Inc 8,053 1.92 % N/A N/A
9 Aeromexico 4,096 0.98 % N/A N/A

10 Volaris 3,212 0.77 % N/A N/A

Subtotal 414,380 98.72 % N/A N/A

Total 419,733 100.00 % N/A N/A

All Other Airlines 5,353 1.28 % N/A N/A

Page 2 of 2Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding.



ONT Airline Market Share Summary for January 2016 to January 2016
Revenue
Pounds
Landed

(1000 lbs)
% of total

Weight
Passenger
Departures

% of Total
Departures

Passenger
Arrivals

% of Total
Arrivals

Air Freight
(tons)

% of Total
Freight

Air Mail
(tons)

% of Total
Mail

Revenue
Related

Operations
% of Total
Operations

1.919 %ABX Air Inc 8,053 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 1,435.8 3.520 % 0.0 0.000 % 58 1.043 %

0.976 %Aeromexico 4,096 3,274 2.102 % 4,116 2.627 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 65 1.169 %

2.314 %Alaska Airlines 9,712 8,703 5.588 % 8,543 5.452 % 4.7 0.012 % 2.1 0.089 % 256 4.605 %

8.438 %American Airlines 35,415 30,686 19.704 % 31,306 19.981 % 6.9 0.017 % 138.3 5.940 % 579 10.416 %

0.515 %Ameriflight LLC 2,162 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 134.6 0.330 % 0.0 0.000 % 333 5.990 %

2.000 %Delta Air Lines 8,394 6,698 4.301 % 6,949 4.435 % 6.1 0.015 % 0.1 0.006 % 172 3.094 %

0.172 %Empire Airlines 720 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 112.6 0.276 % 0.0 0.000 % 40 0.720 %

13.396 %Federal Express 56,228 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 10,795.0 26.464 % 0.0 0.000 % 346 6.224 %

0.153 %Kalitta Charters 644 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 8 0.144 %

26.678 %Southwest Airlines 111,978 89,871 57.709 % 89,071 56.849 % 158.6 0.389 % 0.0 0.000 % 1,758 31.624 %

3.515 %United Air Lines Inc 14,754 13,439 8.630 % 13,000 8.297 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 570 10.254 %

38.724 %United Parcel Service Co 162,538 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 27,877.6 68.341 % 2,188.4 93.966 % 924 16.622 %

0.765 %Volaris 3,212 3,061 1.966 % 3,696 2.359 % 0.0 0.000 % 0.0 0.000 % 44 0.792 %

0.435 %West Air 1,827 0 0.000 % 0 0.000 % 259.8 0.637 % 0.0 0.000 % 406 7.303 %

419,733 155,732 156,681 40,791.7 2,328.9 5,559Grand Total 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 % 100.000 %

Numbers may not add correctly due to rounding. Page 1 of 1




